B135
2.5mm Pitch Connector for Discrete Wire Connection
HNC Series
■ Features
1. Full Lock Mechanism
The connector is equipped with the full lock mechanism so as not be removed, unless locks are reset on both sides. This mechanism is
activated effectively to prevent cable hooking or mis-insertion.
2. Thin Type Connector

Please determine the specific product. If needed, please order the product the product from the product No. as listed on catalog page
B137 to B140.
■ Ordering Information
● Crimping Plug
● Contact
HNC  2 - 2.5 P  -  * DSL
q e
e
rw yt
HNC2 -  2.5S  -  C  -  A
q w
q Series Name : HNC
w Series No. : 2, 1
e Contact Pitch : 2.5mm
r Connector Type
S : Socket
P : Pin Header
t Number of Contacts : 2~16, 18, 20
y Contact Type
None : Crimping socket
DS : Straight dip
DSL : Right angle dip
q Type: 2.5mm pitch socket
w Packaging Type
C : Reel
PC : Bag
e Applicable cable size
A : AWG22~26
B : AWG26~30
B137
Note1: Please order a quantity multiplied by 100 pcs. (Not per bag, but per pcs.)